
The benefits payable under eligible certificate are protected by PIDM up to limits. Please refer to PIDM’s 
TIPS Brochure or contact Etiqa General Takaful Berhad or PIDM (visit www.pidm.gov.my).

Not just Takaful,
Etiqa Takaful

General Takaful

Underwritten by Etiqa General Takaful Berhad (Co. Reg. No.: 201701025031) | Member of PIDM

RAHMAH protection for you
and your family

RAHMAH PA TAKAFUL

Only per month



Life is unpredictable. Therefore, it is always a good idea to financially prepare yourself and 
your family for the unexpected. Etiqa RAHMAH PA Takaful offers an affordable and flexible 
personal accident plan for as low as RM3 monthly.

To sign up, visit any of our Etiqa branches today!

Accidental Death 

Receive a lump sum cash 
payout of RM1,000 to cover 

funeral expenses

Receive a lump sum cash payout 
of up to RM80,000 for death 
caused by accident

Get protected with a 
contribution of only RM3 per 
month with a choice of monthly 
or yearly payment options

Affordable and Flexible

Accidental Permanent Disability 

Funeral Allowance

Receive a lump sum cash 
payout of up to RM80,000 for 

permanent disability(s) caused 
by accident

Notes:
1.

2.
3.
4.

Loss of hand or leg means the total and irrecoverable loss of use or severance at or above the wrist or 
ankle joint.
The contributions stated are after a 25% discount and inclusive of 8% service tax.
The RM10 stamp duty fee will be waived until 31/12/2025.
Offerings are subject to terms and conditions.
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RM5

Accidental Death

Monthly Contribution

Accidental Permanent Disability
• Total and Permanent Disability (TPD)
• Loss of hand – one or both
• Loss of leg – one or both
• Total loss of sight of – one or both eyes

Funeral Allowance in the event of Accidental Death 1,000

Sum Covered (RM)

Plan 1

40,000

40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000

RM60 RM36

Plan 2
Benefits 

Plan 1 Plan 2Contribution

Eligibility : Individuals aged 16 to 65 years

Yearly Contribution

Table of Benefits
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